
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
    

                   
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
                 (229) 890 – 2437 
    www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

      
   3867 Airline Road 

                McDonough, Georgia 30252 
Tuesday, November 9, 2021, at 4 P.M. 

 

 
 

Two Story Brick Home 
Sitting on 12.66 +/- Acres 

 
 

Final Contract to Include a 
10% Buyer’s Premium 

 
Online Only Auction 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information Property Information 

Go Bid  
Now 

Go Bid  
  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of this Beautiful two 
story brick home located in McDonough, Georgia. 
 
Beautiful two story brick home with a fully finished basement sitting on 12.66 +/- acres. 
The main level has a sitting area, living room, dinning room, full bath, and kitchen along 
with a two car garage. Going up stairs you will find the master bedroom with sitting area 
and master bath, two bedrooms, office, and laundry room. The finished basement has a 
kitchen, full bath, two bedrooms, and a living room. This property backs up to the Bud 
Kelley Park.  

 
Bidding for this property will open on October 26, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. eastern time and 
continue to November 9, 2021. Bidding will begin closing at 4:00 p.m. eastern time 
subject to auto extentions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks 
Auction Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to 
placing any bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding 
Terms and Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found 
online under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
Jimmy Fitzpatrick 
Auction Coordinator 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 
 

Auction Date and Time:  Tuesday, November 9, 2021 at 4:00 pm 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Tuesday, October 19, 2021 from 2 pm – 5 pm 
                            Tuesday, November 2, 2021 from 2 pm – 5 pm   

 
 
For More Information Contact:       Jimmy Fitzpatrick 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 221-9209– Cell 
     Jimmy@BidWeeks.com 

        
    
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 

 

Property Address:  3867 Airline Road, McDonough, Georgia 30252 
 

Auction Date:  Tuesday, November 9, 2021 at 4:00 pm 
 

Property Size:  12.66 Acres 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers: 117-01026005 
 
Tax Bill Amount: $1759.71 
 
Driving Directions: From Simmons Manufacturing Co. head Northwest toward Ga-20W (312 ft). Turn 
right onto Ga-20E (6.3 mi). Turn left onto Airline Rd and destination will be on left (4.8).  “Watch for 
Auction Signs!” 
 
Important Selling Features: 
 
• 12.66 +/- Acres offered Divided or as a Whole 
• Two Story Brick Home with Finished Basement 
• Fully Finished Basement with Kitchen, Full Bath, 2 Bedrooms & Living Room 
• Main Level has Kitchen, Full Bath, Dinning Room, Sitting Area & Living Room 
• Upstairs has 3 Bedrooms Including Master Bed/Bath, Laundry Room & Office 
• Two Car Garage  
• Property Backs up to Bud Kelley Park 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aerial Map 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 
117-01026005 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 
117-01026005 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Map Parcel 
117-01026005 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Tax Bill 2021 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
Legal Description 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Tax Parcel Number:  117-01026005 
 
Property Address: 3867 Airline Road, McDonough, GA 
 
A tract of land lying and being situated in Land Lot 54 in the 11th Land District of Henry County, Georgia and being 
described as tract(s)________ containing ___________ +/- acres according to an engineer’s sketch attached to this 
contract as Exhibit “A2”, and being all or a portion of that tract of land being more particularly described as follows: 
 
All that tract or parcel of land lying and being in Land Lot 54 of the 11th District of Henry County, Georgia, 
containing 12.66 acres, being Tract 3 shown on plat of survey made for T. C. Kelley Estate by Joe Rowan, Jr., 
Henry County Surveyor, dated April 3, 1978, and being more particularly described as follows: 
BEGINNING at an iron pin on the West right of way line of Airline Road 1,181.90 feet south along said right of 
way line from its intersection with the north line of said Land Lot 54; thence running south 89 degrees 23 minutes 
West along the north line of Tract 4 shown on said plat a distance of 1421.22 feet; thence north 1 degree 25 minutes 
east 385.55 feet; thence north 89 degrees 02 minutes East along the south line of Tract 2 a distance of 1409.71 feet 
to the west right of way line of Airline Road; thence south 0 degrees 18 minutes East along said right of way line 
394.0 feet to the point of beginning. 
 
AND 
 
All that tract or parcel of land lying and being in Land Lot 54 of the 11th District of Henry County, Georgia, and 
being more particularly described as follows: 
 
BEGINNING at an iron pin found on the westerly right of way line of Airline Road (an 80 foot right of way), which 
iron pin is located 787.90 feet southerly, as measured along the westerly right of way line of Airline Road, from the 
point of intersection of the westerly right of way line of Airline Road with the northerly line of Land Lot 54; running 
thence south 00 degrees 18 minutes east along the westerly right of way line of Airline Road, a distance of 300.0 
feet to an iron pin placed; thence leaving the westerly right of way line of Airline Road and running south 89 
degrees 02 minutes west, a distance of 400.0 feet to an iron pin placed; running thence north 00 degrees 18 minutes 
west, a distance of 300.0 feet to an iron pin placed; running thence north 89 degrees 02 minutes east, a distance of 
400.0 feet to the iron pin found on the westerly right of way line of Airline Road, which iron pin marks the POINT 
OF BEGINNING, and being a tract or parcel of land contain 2.75 acres according to a plat of survey made for 
Francis D. Keck and Shirley M. Keck by Joe Rowan, Jr., Georgia Registered Land Surveyor No. 2404, dated March 
7, 1989. 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


